P
o
w
er
S
u
p
p

Type Fig.
Price Each
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Dimensions: mm
1 5
Input Voltage
Range
Operational
Temperature
Output
Current
Input
Frequency
Output
Voltage H W D
651-2866475 TRIO-PS/1AC/12DC/5A A 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 12VDC 5A -25° to + 55°C 130 32 115 142.16 125.43
651-2866488 TRIO-PS/1AC/12DC/10A A 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 12VDC 10A -25° to + 55°C 130 32 115 248.77 219.50
651-2866268 TRIO-PS/1AC/24DC/2.5 A 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 2.5A -25° to + 55°C 130 32 115 125.52 122.55
651-2866310 TRIO-PS/1AC/24DC/5 A 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 5A -25° to + 55°C 130 40 115 160.25 140.64
651-2866323 TRIO-PS/1AC/24DC/10 A 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 10A -25° to + 55°C 130 60 153 219.31 201.76
651-2866381 TRIO-PS/1AC/24DC/20 A 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 20A -25° to + 55°C 130 115 153 365.82 336.55
651-2866491 TRIO-PS/1AC/48DC/5A A 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 48VDC 5A -25° to + 55°C 130 60 152.5 248.77 219.50
651-2866501 TRIO-PS/1AC/48DC/10A A 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 48VDC 10A -25° to + 55°C 130 60 152.5 380.78 335.97
A B
TRIO POWER TRIO-UPS
Features:
• Power supply and UPS in one package

Type Fig.
Price Each
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Dimensions: mm
1 5
Input Voltage
Range
Operational
Temperature
Output
Current
Input
Frequency
Output
Voltage H W D
651-2866462 TRIO-PS/3AC/24DC/5A A 3x320-575AC 45-65Hz 24VDC 5A -25° to + 55°C 130 40 115 172.61 152.31
651-2866459 TRIO-PS/3AC/24DC/10 A 3x320-575AC 45-65Hz 24VDC 10A -25° to + 55°C 130 60 153 250.01 220.94
651-2866394 TRIO-PS/3AC/24DC/20 A 3x320-575AC 45-65Hz 24VDC 20A -25° to + 55°C 130 115 153 362.49 319.85
651-2866404 TRIO-PS/3AC/24DC/40 A 3x320-575AC 45-65Hz 24VDC 40A -25° to + 55°C 130 139 190 524.43 491.47
Trio-UPS System (Uninterruptable Power Supply) and Accessories
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Phoenix
Type Fig.
Price Each
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Dimensions: mm
1 5
Description Operational
Temperature
Input
Voltage H W D
651-2866611 TRIO-UPS/1AC/24DC/ 5 B UPS system, no battery 24VDC 24VDC 5A -25° to +55°C 130 60 118 350.00 332.50
Accessories
651-2866417 MINI-BAT/24DC/1.3AH - Din Rail battery module 24VDC 24VDC 1.3Ah 0° to 40°C 130 52 110 171.15 162.59
Step Power Generation 2
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Phoenix
Type Fig.
Price Each
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Dimensions: mm
1 5
Input Voltage
Range
Operational
Temperature
Output
Current
Input
Frequency
Output
Voltage H W D
651-2868541 STEP-PS/1AC/5DC/6.5 5VDC 6.5A C 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 5VDC 6.5A -25° to + 55°C 90 72 61 80.20 71.69
651-2868567 STEP-PS/1AC/12DC/1.5 C 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 12VDC 1.5A -25° to + 55°C 90 36 61 48.86 46.31
651-2868583 STEP-PS/1AC/12DC/5 12VDC 5.0A C 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 12VDC 5A -25° to + 55°C 90 72 61 70.00 66.91
651-2868619 STEP-PS/1AC/15DC/4 15VDC 4.0A C 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 15VDC 4A -25° to + 55°C 90 72 61 70.00 66.91
651-2868570 STEP-PS/1AC/12DC/3 C 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 12VDC 3A -25° to + 55°C 90 54 61 65.51 61.44
651-2868635 STEP-PS/1AC/24DC/.75 C 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 0.75A -25° to + 55°C 90 36 61 46.48 44.05
651-2868648 STEP-PS/1AC/24DC/1.75 C 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 1.75A -25° to + 55°C 90 54 61 59.24 55.56
651-2868651 STEP-PS/1AC/24DC/2.5 C 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 2.5A -25° to + 55°C 90 72 61 71.06 66.65
651-2868664 STEP-PS/1AC/24DC/4.2 C 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 24VDC 4.2A -25° to + 55°C 90 90 61 99.84 93.64
651-2868680 STEP-PS/1AC/48DC/2 48VDC 2.0A C 85-264AC / 110-350DC 45-65Hz 48VDC 2A -25° to + 55°C 90 72 61 103.99 92.96
DIN RAIL DISTRIBUTION TERMINAL BLOCKS
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Phoenix